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BED19113209
BED19109236
BED19105444
BED19112540
BED19106965
BED19107121
BED19113202
BED19117502
BED19105713
BED19107258
BED19108268
BED19105141
BED19114080
BED19104976
BED19114469
BED19121346
BED19115752
BED19114588
BED19123855
BED19121555
BED19114870
BED19120024
BED19118152

Roll No Registration No
26031198 BDED19106725305
16031388 BDED19106693859
15021057 BDED19106751511
15011263 BDED19106718026
21031145 BDED19106878363
21031190 BDED19106878774
31011203 BDED19106816973
16081381 BDED19106831469
19021169 BDED19106811352
16021221 BDED19106677254
26071372 BDED19106874419
15011157 BDED19106665043
26013059 BDED19306727271
26031394 BDED19106722289
16051391 BDED19106746469
31011052 BDED19106697301
26041192 BDED19106771854
31021167 BDED19106835976
16021253 BDED19106683125
20013193 BDED19306899046
20011070 BDED19106662713
26021011 BDED19106666640
20031248 BDED19106810218

Composite Admission Report

[114336] B.M. College
Hindi

All Admitted Candidates
Candidate Name

ROSHANI DEWANGAN 9399123034
MANISH 7974435987
GEETANJALI 9165055788
CHANDRASHEKHAR 6260105538
GAJENDRA CHOUREY 9754708183
DERELAL 8889818821
YOGITA KUMARI NAYAK 6265940515
ANKITA DEWANGAN 7974997609
ANIL KUMAR MAHTO 9771970378
KHUSHBOO 8319122714
MAMTA 9131916505
DIPTIRANI 9340682178
DEVDHAR 7000328771
KARTIK RAM 6268747774
KIRAN 9770129689
PRAGYA THAKUR 9340190292
SHANKAR BAIDYA 8839588582
SANTOSHI MEHER 6371473251
JYOTI SAHU 9340138083
ALOKA MISTRY 7647096770
ANKITA EKKA 8962942311
SRINKHALA 8770789096
BASANTEE SIKDAR 7587843776

Mobile No Merit No Merit Marks

7922
10345
16142
16620
20206
22461
23403
25420
25633
26149
28317
28359
29594
35812
10545
17525
17822
18279
19154
19959
20306
20404
23344

43.434 UR-GENG
41.414 UR-GENG
38.384 UR-GENG
38.384 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-GENG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 OBC-GENG
33.333 OBC-GENG
33.333 OBC-GENG
32.323 OBC-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
41.414 UR-GENG
37.374 UR-GENG
37.374 UR-GENG
37.374 UR-OCG
36.364 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-GENG

Allotted Type

Admitted Under
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-I
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI




24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

BED19110072
BED19117427
BED19117575
BED19117910
BED19119920
BED19105206
BED19119761
BED19115723
BED19108691
BED19100985
BED19104601
BED19115648
BED19116388
BED19119084
BED19113748
BED19108261
BED19100306
BED19122472
BED19111655
BED19106066
BED19122486
BED19103848
BED19104245
BED19112019
BED19104483
BED19106979
BED19113160
BED19114948
BED19115576
BED19123610
BED19102926

31011178 BDED19106825043
16021092 BDED19106674122
20011022 BDED19106690380
26071335 BDED19106872328
31011283 BDED19106814145
26031116 BDED19106718833
15031393 BDED19106835489
16031165 BDED19106693183
26051080 BDED19106792771
26021069 BDED19106674423
25051106 BDED19106709882
16031039 BDED19106706080
31013106 BDED19306771919
16013221 BDED19306734045
16041381 BDED19106737759
21031033 BDED19106837590
16051194 BDED19106762084
26023183 BDED19306870119
31021044 BDED19106880132
26041128 BDED19106739113
20031140 BDED19106801694
16081228 BDED19106821395
26051033 BDED19106811390
15031038 BDED19106835280
26061307 BDED19106819708
16021460 BDED19106677029
16013210 BDED19306896815
25181104 BDED19106875863
20041241 BDED19106898837
16021271 BDED19106671345
24081057 BDED19106778261

DURGESHWARI
NIDHI

PURNIMA DUTTA
CHESHTA PANDEY
LOKESHWARI
DOMESHWAR KUMAR SONKER
RITU

RINA MALLICK
RIYAJ ALI HASHMI
YOGITA

MAUSAMI MANDAL
NIKITA MAJUMDAR
ANUKIRAN SAHU
SANGEETA YADAV
SHRADHA SAHU
POOJA DUBEY
NAVODITA CHAUHAN
MAHESHWARI
PRASANNA KUMAR
CHANDRABHAN
RAVISHANKAR PATEL
RAMESHWARI
PANKAJ KUMAR
DAMESHWARI
LAKSHMI

NISHA SAHU
ADITYA KUMAR
BIJAN DUTTA
AMAN BAIRAGI
TIKESHWARI

LATA PATEL

7354259772
9009500741
7646968420
9907390140
6268166106
9981642870
9294739748
7587478097
7000470273
6260594751
9406429330
7646884496
9977833707
7898323111
9691135296
9340530097
7805917109
7000546068
7869434751
9669026183
9399448622
9993329540
6268291203
6264978618
7024563552
9993822334
7000571842
7587393870
7067836815
7354789151
9131718276

23661
23786
24164
24615
25022
26491
27923
28899
29468
30234
30962
31478
31669
32787
33701
34598
34649
35011
35242
35346
35647
38863
39347
40713
40779
41273
487
4370
5511
12958
15302

35.354 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-OCG
35.354 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-OCG
33.333 OBC-GENG
33.333 UR-GENG
32.323 UR-OCG
32.323 ST-GENG
32.323 UR-GENG
32.323 UR-OCG
32.323 OBC-GENG
31.313 SC-GENG
31.313 SC-GENG
30.303 UR-GENG
30.303 UR-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
28.283 ST-GENG
28.283 ST-GENG
27.273 ST-GENG
27.273 ST-GENG
27.273 ST-GENG
55.556 UR-GENG
46.465 UR-GENG
45.455 UR-GENG
39.394 UR-GENG
38.384 UR-GENG

Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lI
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll




55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

BED19121866
BED19117597
BED19106745
BED19111857
BED19121456
BED19103528
BED19121838
BED19102565
BED19102354
BED19105076
BED19109506
BED19111185
BED19123718
BED19120958
BED19104382
BED19105871
BED19111785
BED19103012
BED19110846
BED19107069
BED19109544
BED19103250
BED19123046
BED19115908
BED19119999
BED19102617
BED19106558
BED19124131
BED19107475
BED19123481
BED19104107

11011095 BDED19106654779
16061176 BDED19106787975
31011175 BDED19106807523
31011119 BDED19106697222
19021580 BDED19106753628
16051139 BDED19106751843
13011050 BDED19106634555
16071024 BDED19106810750
31011451 BDED19106705619
28011156 BDED19106714079
37011105 BDED19106774689
16041173 BDED19106721964
31011269 BDED19106721325
16013141 BDED19306764113
11051259 BDED19106807515
16021357 BDED19106675207
16071323 BDED19106810987
31011235 BDED19106812544
31011152 BDED19106802382
16061080 BDED19106783832
16031140 BDED19106694623
16031253 BDED19106721295
16091398 BDED19106846697
16021319 BDED19106660426
15011206 BDED19106650354
31011043 BDED19106735290
26051090 BDED19106800802
15041148 BDED19106870734
16051321 BDED19106749987
16111184 BDED19106889905
16031314 BDED19106700877

AIRISH KHAN
DIGENDRA KUMAR
PRABHA RAJPUT
DEEPTI KSHATRI
ARUN KUMAR
SUMAN SAHU
SARITA PRASAD
KSHAMAN KUMARI
SWEETY SINGH
KASHFINAJ
DOMIN
TAMANNA SAHU
ANJANI

MONU NISHAD
SHARDHA MISHRA
NEERAJ
DEVKUMARI
VINOD KUMAR
TAMESHWARI
NEHA

DEEPIKA

ANKITA SWARNKAR
YUGESHWARI
HIMREKHA
SUMAN
PUSHPANAJALI
RITU
SHESHNARAYAN
MENKA

PREETI UMARE
BABLEE

7247211419
6260917163
9907950408
7772982134
7857931208
7000753404
7898524409
6268310260
7828435006
9617052432
9340265642
7879608640
9171656939
6264306011
9165221087
7999005620
9340946097
7987738191
7987023052
9977603214
9165645489
8770135565
9340009756
8770236272
9691253228
6260070998
9340178788
6268887741
6264856288
9300588514
7879752832

21175
22350
23221
23462
24158
24754
24991
24994
25400
27132
27784
28381
28493
29336
30254
30279
31741
32641
32733
33501
33733
34034
34848
37179
37234
39499
39667
11495
17270
19930
20745

36.364 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-OCG
35.354 UR-OCG
35.354 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 SC-GENG
34.343 OBC-GENG
34.343 UR-GENG
33.333 UR-GENG
33.333 OBC-GENG
33.333 OBC-GENG
33.333 OBC-GENG
33.333 SC-GENG
32.323 UR-GENG
32.323 SC-GENG
32.323 SC-GENG
31.313 ST-GENG
31.313 ST-GENG
31.313 ST-GENG
31.313 ST-GENG
31.313 ST-GENG
30.303 ST-GENG
29.293 ST-GENG
29.293 ST-GENG
28.283 ST-GENG
28.283 ST-GENG
40.404 UR-GENG
37.374 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG
36.364 UR-GENG

Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-lll
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV




86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BED19121606
BED19114343
BED19111174
BED19104323
BED19105347
BED19123386
BED19124169
BED19115448
BED19121226
BED19100118
BED19120177
BED19113485
BED19101697
BED19124174
BED19113384

31021180 BDED19106844817
16071243 BDED19106808175
19041527 BDED19106884959
16041259 BDED19106737986
20011040 BDED19106673481
25151020 BDED19106844730
19011093 BDED19106700022
25051229 BDED19106708186
16013067 BDED19306777581
24011084 BDED19106635418
32011013 BDED19106751950
26041065 BDED19106737451
26031185 BDED19106695484
16071247 BDED19106803485
16081268 BDED19106837766

KUMUD RANEE DHIWAR
SUPRIYA YADAV
MUSKAN SONI
MADHUREE

BHARTI DUBEY

KAJAL KUMARI

ASHA TOPPO

BHARTI SONWANI
CHANDRAKALA
CHANDAN KUMAR
DALESHWARI

RANJANA SAHU

GUNIJA

KAVITA

PRAJNA PARAMITA CHOUDHURY

9340476601
7987805521
6200339382
8103944233
9406002809
7903933423
7828103712
7223811937
7999054701
6207566267
8085371778
9407620346
8319232080
6263543660
9981947401

22308
22698
23843
24486
24510
26201
26622
30880
30893
35399
35672
35742
35747
36274
37791

35.354 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-GENG
35.354 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-GENG
34.343 UR-GENG
34.343 UR-OCG
34.343 UR-GENG
32.323 UR-GENG
32.323 UR-GENG
30.303 UR-OCG
30.303 UR-GENG
30.303 UR-GENG
30.303 UR-GENG
30.303 UR-OCG
29.293 UR-OCG

Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-IV
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
Phase-V
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